Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1
1 SSCL Controllers
2 SSCL FGD3
3 SSCL FGD4

0 No Special Request
Q Special Request - Include on PO
Ordering Examples
CTLM1C3H8LINS_2300 MCU1, Propane 0-100% LEL Infrared, 230VAC Supply, No Special Request
Please order any safety barriers required for hazardous area FGD3 installation and any other accessories required in the SSCL Accessories & Spares tab.
Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1
FGD3: Intrinsically Safe Ex 'ia' Gas Detector, 4-20mA output, IP65 plastic and metal housing options
Product Ordering Code {Feature 1}+{Feature 2}…....
Feature Item Description
Feature {1} Product Variant
 F003 FGD3: Intrinsically Safe Ex 'ia' Gas Detector, 4-20mA output, IP65 plastic and metal housing options
 Target Gas & Range (Plus Sensor Technology Where Applicable)
Feature {2}
NH310_ Ammonia (0-100ppm)
NH3100 Ammonia (0-1000ppm)
CO50  Carbon Monoxide (0-50ppm)
CO100_ Carbon Monoxide (0-100ppm)
CO500_ Carbon Monoxide (0-500ppm)
CL220_ Chlorine (0-20ppm)
H21000 Hydrogen (0-1000ppm) Electrochemical
H2LE  Hydrogen (0-100% LEL) Electrochemical
H2LP  Hydrogen (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
HCL30_ Hydrogen Chloride (0-30ppm)
HCN30_ Hydrogen Cyanide (0-30ppm)
H2S50_ Hydrogen Sulphide (0-50ppm)
NO50  Nitric Oxide (0-50ppm)
NO100_ Nitric Oxide (0-100ppm)
NO220_ Nitrogen Dioxide (0-20ppm)
O221  Oxygen (0-21% Volume)
O225  Oxygen (0-25% Volume)
SO220_ Sulphur Dioxide (0-20ppm)
CO22V_ Carbon Dioxide (0-2% Volume) Infrared
CO25V_ Carbon Dioxide (0-5% Volume) Infrared
CH4LI_ Methane (0-100% LEL) Infrared
C3H8LI Propane (0-100% LEL) Infrared
CH4LP_ Methane (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
C3H8LP Propane (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
C5H1LP Pentane (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
CH4VT_ Methane (0-100% Vol) Thermal Conductivity
FUELLP Flammable for Fuels (Propane 0-100% LEL) Pellistor
VOC20_ Volatile Organic Compounds (0-20ppm)
 Enclosure
Feature {3} PL Plastic (ABS and Polycarbonate blending)
AL Aluminium FGD3
(only available for FGD3 Infrared Flammable or Carbon Dioxide)
Feature {4} Current Rating
 SD Std Selection
 Special Request
Feature {5} 0 No Special Request
Q Special Request - Include on PO
Ord ering Examples
F003C3H8LIPLSD0 FGD3, Propane 0-100% LEL Infrared, Plastic Enclosure, Std Current Rating, No Special
Request
Please see the SSCL Accessories & Spares tab for accessories and spares.
Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1
FGD4: Safe Area Gas Detector, loop powered, 4-20mA output, IP65 plastic housing
Product Ordering Code {Feature 1}+{Feature 2}…....
Feature Item Description
Feature {1} Product Type
 F004 FGD4: Safe Area Gas Detector, loop powered, 4-20mA output, IP65 plastic housing
 Target Gas & Range
Feature {2}
NH310_ Ammonia (0-100ppm)
NH3100 Ammonia (0-1000ppm)
CO50  Carbon Monoxide (0-50ppm)

Feature {5} 0 No Special Request
Q Special Request - Include on PO
Ordering Examples
F004CO2100SDSD0 FGD4, Carbon Dioxide 0-10000ppm, Standard Enclosure, Std Current Rating, No Special Request
Please see the SSCL Accessories & Spares tab for accessories and spares.
Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1
FGD5/6: Flameproof IECEx / ATEX Ex d IIC Gas Detector, direct pellistor replacement, IP65 stainless steel housing
Product Ordering Code {Feature 1}+{Feature 2}…....
Feature Item Description
 Feature {1}
Product Type
F056 FGD5/6: Flameproof IECEx / ATEX Ex d IIC Gas Detector, direct pellistor replacement, IP65 stainless
steel housing
 Feature {2}
Target Gas & Range
CH4LI_ Methane (0-100% LEL) Infrared
 Feature {3}
Enclosure
SD Std Selection
Current Rating
Feature {4} 2M 200mA current consumption version
3M 300mA current consumption version
Special Request
Feature {5} 0 No Special Request
Q Special Request - Include on PO
Orderin g Examples
F056CH4LISD2M0 FGD5/6, Methane 0-100% LEL, Std Enclosure, 200mA, No Special Request
Please see the SSCL Accessories & Spares tab for accessories and spares.
Dynament adopts a continuous development programme which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
Dynament is part of the Process Sensing Technologies Group (PST).
© 2023 Dynament
ProcessSensing.com
V5.1
FGD10a: Flameproof IECEx / ATEX Ex d IIC Gas Detector, w/ display, 4-20mA output, three relays, IP65 aluminum and stainless Steel housing options
Product Ordering Code {Feature 1}+{Feature 2}…....
Feature Item Description
 Product Type
Feature {1}
F10A FGD10a: Flameproof IECEx / ATEX Ex d IIC Gas Detector, w/ display, 4-20mA output, three relays, IP65
aluminum and stainless Steel housing options
 Target Gas, Range & Sensor Technology (Where Applicable)
Feature {2}
CO50  Carbon Monoxide (0-50ppm)
CO100_ Carbon Monoxide (0-100ppm)
CO500_ Carbon Monoxide (0-500ppm)
CO1000 Carbon Monoxide (0-1000ppm)
H21000 Hydrogen (0-1000ppm) Electrochemical
H2LE  Hydrogen (0-100% LEL) Electrochemical
H2LP  Hydrogen (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
H2S50_ Hydrogen Sulphide (0-50ppm)
H2S100 Hydrogen Sulphide (0-100ppm)
O221  Oxygen (0-21% Volume)
O225  Oxygen (0-25% Volume)
CO25  Carbon Dioxide (0-500ppm) Infrared
CO210_ Carbon Dioxide (0-1000ppm) Infrared
CO220_ Carbon Dioxide (0-2000ppm) Infrared
CO250_ Carbon Dioxide (0-5000ppm) Infrared
CO2100 Carbon Dioxide (0-10000ppm) Infrared
CO22V_ Carbon Dioxide (0-2% Volume) Infrared
CO25V_ Carbon Dioxide (0-5% Volume) Infrared
CO210V Carbon Dioxide (0-100% Volume) Infrared
CH4LI_ Methane (0-100% LEL) Infrared
CH4VI_ Methane (0-100% Volume) Infrared
C3H8LI Propane (0-100% LEL) Infrared
CH4LP_ Methane (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
C3H8LP Propane (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
C5H1LP Pentane (0-100% LEL) Pellistor
 Enclosure
Feature {3} AI Aluminium FGD10